3-11
3
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
R
EN50121-4 µ-Ring IEEE 1588v2
Regulated
EN45545-2 EN50155
CodeX

3-14
R
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed Protection Total
Port
FE Port GbE Port PoE Port Redundant Dual
Input Power
D-code  M12 GbE X-code
M12 UTP
GbE X-code M12
UTP Bypass IEEE802.3at PoE Total
Power Budge t
24/48/72/96/110VDC
(16.8~137.5VDC)
ITP-1204GTM-12PHE-BP V IP54 16 12 2 2 12 120W V
ITP-2204GTM-16PHE-BP V IP54 26 22 2 2 16 120W V
Model Name
Certification
EN45545-2 EN50155 Safety
EN62368-1 EEN50121-4 CE, FCC IEC61373
ITP-1204GTM-12PHE-BP V V V V V
ITP-2204GTM-16PHE-BP V V V V V V
P/N: CAB-M12AF5-OPEN
P/N: CAB-M23F5-OPEN
P/N: CAB-M12XM8-RJ45
P/N: M12A-F5
For GbE UTP  (X-code) For Alarm
M12 A-code Female (5-Pin) to open
wire , AWG 22 , IP67, 1 meter
M23 Female (5-Pin) to open wire,
(AWG 16) , IP67, 1 meter
M12 X-code Male (8-Pin) to RJ-45,
AWG 24 ,IP67, 1 meter
M12 A-code Female (5-Pin)
connector, IP67
P/N: CAB-M12DM4-RJ45
M12 D-code Male (4-Pin) to RJ-45,
AWG 24 ,IP67, 1 meter
For FE UTP
P/N: M12D-M4
M12 D-code Male (4-Pin)
connector, IP67
Optional Accessories
•	 ITP-1204GTM-12PH	or	ITP-2204GTM-16PH		device
•	 Protective	caps	for	UTP	ports	and	console,	alarm
port
•	 Console	cable	(M12	to	DB9)
 Optional Cable/Connector
 Package List
EN50155 Managed PoE Switch
EN
50155 PoE Sw
itch   ITP-1204G
TM
-12PH
 &
 ITP-2204G